

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.M.A.No.683 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	29.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> As per the mediation report dated 20.04.2026, <i>vide</i> ROC.No.507/APHCMC/2026, the matter was settled. 2. However, at the request made on behalf of the appellant's counsel to obtain instructions, list after Summer Vacation-2026. RNT,J BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>