

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.683 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	18.06.2026	<u>DR,J & BM,J</u> (per Hon'ble Sri Justice D.Ramesh) Considering the submissions made by both the learned counsel and having regard to the mediation report submitted, both the parties are directed to appear before this Court on 29.06.2026. Post the matter on 29.06.2026 under the caption for appearance. klk <u>DR,J</u> <u>BM,J</u>	

--	--	--	--